
WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Group Results-3M
July 04, 2017 Brownfield Tx
Results By WTRC

Male 3M OVERALL
Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      John Corelis       Lubbock  TX     51         
1   17:08.7

Male 10 to 12

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Lathen Myers       Lubbock  TX     11        
18   21:15.1
2                      Carson Bradshaw    Lubbock  TX     12        
20   22:18.1
3                      Caleb Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX     11        
65   26:34.4
4                      Eli Paden          Slaton  TX      10        
98   30:45.2
5                      Aiden Chapa        Odessa  TX      11       
140   49:43.5

Male 13 to 15

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Colby Sandoval     Lubbock  TX     14         
2   18:52.8
2                      Cooper Bradshaw    Lubbock  TX     14        
10   20:02.9
3                      Skyhlar Myers      Lubbock  TX     14        
12   20:40.9
4                      Grant McCombs      Lubbock  TX     13        
22   22:25.6
5                      Isaias Morin       Brownfield  TX  15        
36   23:30.6
6                      Christian McCombs  Lubbock  TX     15        
44   24:18.7
7                      Sebastian Keehn    Lubbock  TX     14        
63   26:16.3

Male 16 to 19

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Dillon Morgan      Lubbock  TX     16         
7   19:30.8
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2                      Jalen Sandoval     Lubbock  TX     16         
9   19:51.8
3                      Gabel Truong       Lubbock  TX     17        
27   22:47.0
4                      Seth Turner        Lubbock  TX     17        
33   23:21.5
5                      Christopher Keehn  Lubbock  TX     17       
118   35:01.4

Male 20 to 24

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Paul David Gaschen Lubbock  TX     21         
3   18:59.7
2                      Christopher GaschenLubbock  TX     20         
4   19:08.7
3                      Collin Morgan      Lubbock  TX     21        
16   21:12.7
4                      Joshua Truong      Lubbock  TX     22        
48   24:38.8
5                      Kolin Hendrix      Lubbock  TX     23        
73   27:29.0
6                      Tanner Morgan      Lubbock  TX     23        
84   28:53.5

Male 25 to 29

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Cole Martin        Lubbock  TX     26        
19   21:26.9
2                      Daniel Ford        Tahoka  TX      28        
25   22:37.3
3                      Robert A Findley IIOdessa  TX      29        
31   23:10.7
4                      Christian Truong   Lubbock  TX     27        
51   24:54.7

Male 30 to 34

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Matthew Wallis     Lubbock  TX     32        
17   21:14.0
2                      Cody Lass          Lubbock  TX     32        
21   22:20.5
3                      Adam Salinas       Lubbock  TX     30        
37   23:34.3
4                      Emmanuel Ramirez   Lubbock  TX     33        
47   24:36.5
5                      Scott Lawson       Lubbock  TX     31       

2



124   37:13.7

Male 35 to 39

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Matthew McCallisterRansom Cnyn  TX 35        
13   20:45.0
2                      Petar Grozdanov    Lubbock  TX     39        
23   22:33.7
3                      Jason Besherse     Hale Center  TX 39        
30   22:56.2
4                      William Keehn      Lubbock  TX     38        
34   23:23.1
5                      Spencer McCombs    Lubbock  TX     38        
45   24:20.9
6                      James Bond         Lubbock  TX     39        
46   24:26.5
7                      Justin Hesse       Brownfield  TX  36        
79   28:04.4
8                      Michael Duncan     Lubbock  TX     38        
90   29:53.3
9                      Cliofas Martinez   Brownfield  TX  36        
95   30:09.0
10                     Jimmy Gonzales     Brownfield  TX  37       
110   32:27.0

Male 40 to 44

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Michael Sandoval   Lubbock  TX     40        
32   23:20.0
2                      Ricardo Flores     Lubbock  TX     42        
49   24:42.9

Male 45 to 49

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Ricky Martinez     Gail  TX        49        
14   20:48.3
2                      Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TX     46        
29   22:52.8
3                      Juan Herrera       Levelland  TX   47        
35   23:28.5
4                      Chad Price         Lubbock  TX     45        
39   23:51.7
5                      Dave Speakes       Lubbock  TX     45        
50   24:47.5
6                      Ron Appling        Plainview  TX   45        
85   29:20.3
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Male 50 to 54

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX   52         
5   19:21.1
2                      David Franco       Brownfield  TX  52        
70   27:18.3
3                      Paul Gaschen       Lubbock  TX     51       
101   31:14.5

Male 55 to 59

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX     55        
11   20:27.1
2                      Tommy Sansom       Lubbock  TX     59        
24   22:37.1
3                      J Edson Pinto      Lubbock  TX     56        
58   25:44.5
4                      Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX   56        
66   26:58.2
5                      Joe Martin         Lubbock  TX     57        
76   27:36.9

Male 60 to 64

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Jeff Tucker        Lubbock  TX     62        
54   25:21.3
2                      Randy Mulsow       Lubbock  TX     61        
68   27:12.2
3                      Fred Constancio    Lubbock  TX     64        
77   27:57.0
4                      Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TX     62        
80   28:08.6
5                      Jim Thompson       Plainview  TX   62       
111   33:14.9

Male 65 to 69

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Mike Kelley        Lubbock  TX     68       
117   34:56.8
2                      Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TX     67       
129   40:05.4

Male 70 to 74
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Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Darrel McMillen    Wolfforth  TX   70        
40   23:57.8
2                      Gary Schovajsa     Morton  TX      72        
72   27:22.5
3                      James Livermore    Lubbock  TX     70       
123   37:01.1

Male 75 to 79

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      James Pratt        Lubbock  TX     75       
132   41:49.7

Male 80 and Over

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Bill Felton        Lubbock  TX     82       
121   35:32.9

Female 3M OVERALL
Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Lory Ioppolo       Lubbock  TX     41         
6   19:23.4

Female 10 to 12

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX     11        
61   25:58.8
2                      Jullian Franco     Brownfield  TX  12        
62   26:05.1
3                      Averi Duncan       Lubbock  TX     10        
75   27:35.0
4                      Kate Hesse         Brownfield  TX  10        
78   28:04.2
5                      Brianne Franco     Brownfield  TX  12        
82   28:26.2
6                      Lauren McCombs     Lubbock  TX     11        
87   29:27.0
7                      Tori Bateman       Lubbock  TX     12        
88   29:32.4
8                      Preslea Prieto     Lubbock  TX     11       
127   38:52.6

Female 13 to 15
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Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Emma Lopez         Wolfforth  TX   13        
15   20:49.6
2                      Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX     15        
41   23:59.4
3                      Sydnei Orozco      Levelland  TX   15        
57   25:29.4
4                      Jackquelyn ProffittLubbock  TX     14        
74   27:34.5
5                      Violet Keehn       Lubbock  TX     15       
112   33:40.2
6                      Jalen Franco       Brownfield  TX  13       
120   35:26.4

Female 16 to 19

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX     17        
52   24:55.0
2                      Briana Turner      Lubbock  TX     16        
83   28:51.7
3                      Jazmine Bryan      Meadow  TX      16        
96   30:34.3
4                      Jordan Conner      Brownfield  TX  18       
104   31:37.1
5                      Kaylee Preston     Lubbock  TX     17       
105   31:37.3
6                      Karisa Preston     Lubbock  TX     19       
107   31:49.3

Female 20 to 24

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Allyson Matthews   Lubbock  TX     21        
26   22:46.5
2                      Nicole Hood        Lubbock  TX     20        
60   25:51.6
3                      Callie Hendrix     Lubbock  TX     23       
108   32:01.2
4                      Mary Wiltsie       Lubbock  TX     22       
115   34:16.2

Female 25 to 29

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Meaghan Ciochon    Lubbock  TX     25         
8   19:43.2
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2                      Melissa Morin      Brownfield  TX  29        
28   22:47.8
3                      Ashley West        Lubbock  TX     28        
43   24:11.6
4                      Amy Martin         Lubbock  TX     28        
53   24:59.3
5                      Amanda Morris      Lubbock  TX     25        
56   25:24.9
6                      Jennifer Miller    Luboock  TX     29       
103   31:36.5
7                      Amanda Rodriguez   Brownfield  TX  27       
109   32:26.1
8                      Amber Corley       Lubbock  TX     27       
114   34:11.9
9                      Katelynn Frei      Brownfield  TX  27       
130   40:17.4
10                     Rachel Hall        Lubbock  TX     26       
134   42:50.7
11                     Katie Ford         Tahoka  TX      29       
136   44:44.6

Female 30 to 34

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Jokari McMillen    Lubbock  TX     33        
38   23:41.2
2                      Hilary Lemon       Lubbock  TX     30        
86   29:25.9
3                      Christina Ramriez  Lubbock  TX     31        
91   29:57.5
4                      Autumn Lass        Lubbock  TX     31        
99   31:02.7
5                      Rudyanne Martinez  Brownfield  TX  34       
126   38:43.0
6                      Kassandra Cauthorn Lubbock  TX     30       
137   48:03.9
7                      Celeste Thompson   Lubbock  TX     30       
139   49:17.2

Female 35 to 39

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Mindy Flores       Lubbock  TX     38        
59   25:48.4
2                      Sharina Rodriguez  Brownfield  TX  36        
67   26:58.8
3                      Liza Sandoval      Lubbock  TX     39        
69   27:17.8
4                      Sarah Adams        Lubbock  TX     38        
92   29:59.8
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Female 40 to 44

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Amanda McCombs     Lubbock  TX     40        
93   30:06.1
2                      Gena Mesquias      Levelland  TX   44        
94   30:06.4
3                      Tricia Rimer       Brownfield  TX  42       
106   31:37.3
4                      Jessica Duran      Brownfield  TX  44       
122   35:53.2
5                      Lisa Preston       Lubbock  TX     43       
133   42:20.0
6                      Gracie Perez       Meadow  TX      41       
135   44:00.4

Female 45 to 49

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX     48        
42   24:00.5
2                      Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TX     49        
55   25:21.4
3                      Liz Covarrubias    Levelland  TX   48        
97   30:41.2
4                      Cathy Paden        Slaton  TX      47       
131   41:00.4

Female 50 to 54

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX     53        
71   27:21.7
2                      Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX     52        
89   29:38.4
3                      Shelley Roten      Lubbock  TX     51       
113   33:59.9
4                      Crystal Kahlich    Slaton  TX      53       
119   35:07.5

Female 55 to 59

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Dahlia Hood        Lubbock  TX     58        
64   26:24.4
2                      Rosa Sales         Brownfield  TX  58        
81   28:11.4
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3                      Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TX     58       
100   31:08.5
4                      Diane Rodriquez    Brownfield  TX  58       
102   31:29.5
5                      Virginia Bevers    Post  TX        57       
116   34:32.0

Female 60 to 64

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Debby Roman        Lubbock  TX     61       
125   37:18.3
2                      Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX   63       
128   39:48.0

Female 65 to 69

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX     66       
141   51:21.3

Female 70 to 74

Place                  Name               City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                      Linda Peterson     Lubbock  TX     71       
138   48:17.6
------------
WTRC FIRECRACKER
Age Graded Results-3M
July 04, 2017

3M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name             City           Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1              Miranda Beedy    Pampa  TX      22   F           
28:08.4     28:08.4
    2              Taylor Wolf      Lubbock  TX    32   F           
29:47.9     29:46.1
    3              Melissa Chapa    Odessa  TX     33   F           
32:41.1     32:36.6
    4              Allyson Martin   Goldthwaite  TX19   F           
32:48.2     32:48.2
    5              Emily Montoya    Lubbock  TX    22   F           
32:53.5     32:53.5
    6              Artie Corelis    Lubbock  TX    51   F           
50:17.9     44:27.8
    7              Veronica Herrera Levelland  TX  42   F           
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55:55.3     53:46.5

Male Finishers
Place              Name             City           Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1              Mike Lawson      Levelland  TX  58   M           
24:38.2     20:21.7
    2              Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX    46   M           
24:09.8     21:54.8
    3              Gary Chapa       Odessa  TX     36   M           
23:21.0     22:43.7
    4              Christopher Frei Brownfield  TX 59   M           
40:17.0     33:01.5
    5              Michael Redmond  Lubbock  TX    53   M           
46:15.2     39:46.7
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN 10 MILE
Age Group Results
July 04, 2017

Male 10M OVERALL
Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Ben Miller         Lubbock  TX    28            
1  1:08:38.8

Male 20 to 24

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Frank Corley       Lubbock  TX    23           
10  1:21:46.8

Male 25 to 29

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Trent Early        Lubbock  TX    28            
3  1:09:00.0
2                      Karl Wiltsie       Lubbock  TX    28           
16  1:33:38.9
3                      Justin Holcombe    Brownfield  TX 29           
33  1:59:40.5

Male 30 to 34

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Justin R Brown     Lubbock  TX    31           
17  1:33:59.0
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Male 35 to 39

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Nicholas Reeves    Lubbock  TX    38            
2  1:08:38.8
2                      Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX    37            
4  1:09:47.8

Male 40 to 44

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Daniel Preston     Lubbock  TX    43            
9  1:21:46.8
2                      Jon McGough        Lubbock  TX    44           
15  1:31:47.4
3                      Travis Bruster     Lubbock  TX    43           
29  1:51:15.5

Male 45 to 49

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Nathan Paden       Slaton  TX     49            
7  1:18:31.5
2                      Sergio Trevino     Lubbock  TX    48           
13  1:26:53.9
3                      Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX    45           
25  1:46:46.0

Male 50 to 54

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Frank Mendoza      Earth  TX      50           
21  1:40:06.5

Male 55 to 59

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Popcorn Leonard    Midland  TX    56            
5  1:16:29.8
2                      Paul Pare          Lubbock  TX    55           
11  1:25:15.2

Male 60 to 64

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                      Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX    61           
14  1:29:14.2
2                      Ian Scott Fleming  Lubbock  TX    62           
30  1:52:06.3
3                      Steve German       Lubbock  TX    60           
31  1:52:53.1

Male 65 to 69

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX    66           
20  1:39:38.7

Female 10M OVERALL
Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TX  44            
6  1:18:20.7

Female 16 to 19

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Evyn Decker        Amarillo  TX   17           
28  1:49:37.0

Female 25 to 29

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Ashley Bautista    Levelland  TX  29           
19  1:36:09.2
2                      Ana Mendoza        Lubbock  TX    26           
27  1:49:03.7
3                      Nicole Phillips    Levelland  TX  28           
32  1:58:35.4

Female 30 to 34

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Tammy Mosteller    Levelland  TX  33           
23  1:42:36.0
2                      Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TX    30           
36  2:07:18.5

Female 35 to 39

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Cheri Gerwig       Lubbock  TX    37           
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12  1:25:46.6
2                      Andrea Salas       Lubbock  TX    38           
24  1:43:24.2

Female 40 to 44

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Michaela Jansen    Lubbock  TX    44            
8  1:20:05.7
2                      Jenny Decker       Amarillo  TX   42           
34  2:00:57.4

Female 45 to 49

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Deloras Shubert    Midland  TX    49           
18  1:34:23.5
2                      Lori Ware          Levelland  TX  48           
26  1:48:30.5

Female 50 to 54

Place                  Name               City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                      Reeda York         Levelland  TX  54           
22  1:41:59.3
2                      Kristina Peterson  Lubbock  TX    50           
35  2:06:51.7
-----------------------
WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results-10M
July 04, 2017

10M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name            City              Age  Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Kristi Starr    Lubbock  TX       46   F         
1:32:23.2   1:25:32.4
    2              Tiffany West    Dumas  TX         34   F         
1:47:35.8   1:47:06.8
    3              Sara Beedy      Brownfield  TX    33   F         
2:07:54.3   2:07:35.2

Male Finishers
Place              Name            City              Age  Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              John Culberson  Ransom Cnyn  TX   58   M         
1:32:55.9   1:17:05.2
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    2              Farrell Martin  Goldthwaite  TX   51   M         
1:38:10.2   1:26:34.0
    3              Leo Diosdado    Lubbock  TX       31   M         
1:31:04.4   1:31:02.2
    4              Jerry Adams     Lubbock  TX       41   M         
1:41:05.0   1:36:41.7
    5              Jaime Lopez     Wolfforth  TX     45   M         
1:45:09.4   1:37:26.9
    6              Michael Tackitt Lubbock  TX       30   M         
1:44:49.3   1:44:49.3
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
3 MILE OVERALL
July 04, 2017

Place              Name                City               Age   
Age Group PlaceTotal TimeTime Back Total Pace
1                  John Corelis        Lubbock  TX        51         
1 10M AGR   17:08.7               5:43/M
2                  Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TX        14         
1 M 13-15   18:52.8    1:44.0     6:17/M
3                  Paul David Gaschen  Lubbock  TX        21         
1 M 20-24   18:59.7    1:51.0     6:20/M
4                  Christopher Gaschen Lubbock  TX        20         
2 M 20-24   19:08.7    1:59.9     6:23/M
5                  Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX      52         
1 M 50-54   19:21.1    2:12.3     6:27/M
6                  Lory Ioppolo        Lubbock  TX        41         
1 10M AGR   19:23.4    2:14.6     6:28/M
7                  Dillon Morgan       Lubbock  TX        16         
1 M 16-19   19:30.8    2:22.0     6:30/M
8                  Meaghan Ciochon     Lubbock  TX        25         
1 F 25-29   19:43.2    2:34.5     6:34/M
9                  Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TX        16         
2 M 16-19   19:51.8    2:43.1     6:37/M
10                 Cooper Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX        14         
2 M 13-15   20:02.9    2:54.2     6:41/M
11                 Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX        55         
1 M 55-59   20:27.1    3:18.3     6:49/M
12                 Skyhlar Myers       Lubbock  TX        14         
3 M 13-15   20:40.9    3:32.2     6:53/M
13                 Matthew McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX    35         
1 M 35-39   20:45.0    3:36.2     6:55/M
14                 Ricky Martinez      Gail  TX           49         
1 M 45-49   20:48.3    3:39.6     6:56/M
15                 Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TX      13         
1 F 13-15   20:49.6    3:40.8     6:56/M
16                 Collin Morgan       Lubbock  TX        21         
3 M 20-24   21:12.7    4:03.9     7:04/M
17                 Matthew Wallis      Lubbock  TX        32         
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1 M 30-34   21:14.0    4:05.2     7:05/M
18                 Lathen Myers        Lubbock  TX        11         
1 M 10-12   21:15.1    4:06.4     7:05/M
19                 Cole Martin         Lubbock  TX        26         
1 M 25-29   21:26.9    4:18.1     7:09/M
20                 Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX        12         
2 M 10-12   22:18.1    5:09.4     7:26/M
21                 Cody Lass           Lubbock  TX        32         
2 M 30-34   22:20.5    5:11.7     7:27/M
22                 Grant McCombs       Lubbock  TX        13         
4 M 13-15   22:25.6    5:16.8     7:28/M
23                 Petar Grozdanov     Lubbock  TX        39         
2 M 35-39   22:33.7    5:24.9     7:31/M
24                 Tommy Sansom        Lubbock  TX        59         
2 M 55-59   22:37.1    5:28.3     7:32/M
25                 Daniel Ford         Tahoka  TX         28         
2 M 25-29   22:37.3    5:28.5     7:32/M
26                 Allyson Matthews    Lubbock  TX        21         
1 F 20-24   22:46.5    5:37.8     7:35/M
27                 Gabel Truong        Lubbock  TX        17         
3 M 16-19   22:47.0    5:38.3     7:36/M
28                 Melissa Morin       Brownfield  TX     29         
2 F 25-29   22:47.8    5:39.1     7:36/M
29                 Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TX        46         
2 M 45-49   22:52.8    5:44.0     7:37/M
30                 Jason Besherse      Hale Center  TX    39         
3 M 35-39   22:56.2    5:47.4     7:39/M
31                 Robert A Findley II Odessa  TX         29         
3 M 25-29   23:10.7    6:01.9     7:43/M
32                 Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TX        40         
1 M 40-44   23:20.0    6:11.2     7:47/M
33                 Gary Chapa          Odessa  TX         36         
1 M 10-99   23:21.0    6:12.2     7:47/M
34                 Seth Turner         Lubbock  TX        17         
4 M 16-19   23:21.5    6:12.7     7:47/M
35                 William Keehn       Lubbock  TX        38         
4 M 35-39   23:23.1    6:14.3     7:48/M
36                 Juan Herrera        Levelland  TX      47         
3 M 45-49   23:28.5    6:19.8     7:49/M
37                 Isaias Morin        Brownfield  TX     15         
5 M 13-15   23:30.6    6:21.9     7:50/M
38                 Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX        30         
3 M 30-34   23:34.3    6:25.5     7:51/M
39                 Jokari McMillen     Lubbock  TX        33         
1 F 30-34   23:41.2    6:32.4     7:54/M
40                 Chad Price          Lubbock  TX        45         
4 M 45-49   23:51.7    6:43.0     7:57/M
41                 Darrel McMillen     Wolfforth  TX      70         
1 M 70-74   23:57.8    6:49.1     7:59/M
42                 Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX        15         
2 F 13-15   23:59.4    6:50.7     8:00/M
43                 Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX        48         
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1 F 45-49   24:00.5    6:51.7     8:00/M
44                 Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX        46         
2 M 10-99   24:09.8    7:01.1     8:03/M
45                 Ashley West         Lubbock  TX        28         
3 F 25-29   24:11.6    7:02.9     8:04/M
46                 Christian McCombs   Lubbock  TX        15         
6 M 13-15   24:18.7    7:10.0     8:06/M
47                 Spencer McCombs     Lubbock  TX        38         
5 M 35-39   24:20.9    7:12.2     8:07/M
48                 James Bond          Lubbock  TX        39         
6 M 35-39   24:26.5    7:17.7     8:09/M
49                 Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TX        33         
4 M 30-34   24:36.5    7:27.8     8:12/M
50                 Mike Lawson         Levelland  TX      58         
3 M 10-99   24:38.2    7:29.5     8:13/M
51                 Joshua Truong       Lubbock  TX        22         
4 M 20-24   24:38.8    7:30.0     8:13/M
52                 Ricardo Flores      Lubbock  TX        42         
2 M 40-44   24:42.9    7:34.1     8:14/M
53                 Dave Speakes        Lubbock  TX        45         
5 M 45-49   24:47.5    7:38.8     8:16/M
54                 Christian Truong    Lubbock  TX        27         
4 M 25-29   24:54.7    7:45.9     8:18/M
55                 Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX        17         
1 F 16-19   24:55.0    7:46.2     8:18/M
56                 Amy Martin          Lubbock  TX        28         
4 F 25-29   24:59.3    7:50.5     8:20/M
57                 Jeff Tucker         Lubbock  TX        62         
1 M 60-64   25:21.3    8:12.5     8:27/M
58                 Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TX        49         
2 F 45-49   25:21.4    8:12.6     8:27/M
59                 Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TX        25         
5 F 25-29   25:24.9    8:16.2     8:28/M
60                 Sydnei Orozco       Levelland  TX      15         
3 F 13-15   25:29.4    8:20.7     8:30/M
61                 J Edson Pinto       Lubbock  TX        56         
3 M 55-59   25:44.5    8:35.8     8:35/M
62                 Mindy Flores        Lubbock  TX        38         
1 F 35-39   25:48.4    8:39.7     8:36/M
63                 Nicole Hood         Lubbock  TX        20         
2 F 20-24   25:51.6    8:42.8     8:37/M
64                 Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX        11         
1 F 10-12   25:58.8    8:50.0     8:39/M
65                 Jullian Franco      Brownfield  TX     12         
2 F 10-12   26:05.1    8:56.4     8:42/M
66                 Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TX        14         
7 M 13-15   26:16.3    9:07.6     8:45/M
67                 Dahlia Hood         Lubbock  TX        58         
1 F 55-59   26:24.4    9:15.6     8:48/M
68                 Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TX        11         
3 M 10-12   26:34.4    9:25.7     8:51/M
69                 Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TX      56         
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4 M 55-59   26:58.2    9:49.4     8:59/M
70                 Sharina Rodriguez   Brownfield  TX     36         
2 F 35-39   26:58.8    9:50.0     8:59/M
71                 Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX        61         
2 M 60-64   27:12.2   10:03.5     9:04/M
72                 Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TX        39         
3 F 35-39   27:17.8   10:09.1     9:06/M
73                 David Franco        Brownfield  TX     52         
2 M 50-54   27:18.3   10:09.6     9:06/M
74                 Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX        53         
1 F 50-54   27:21.7   10:13.0     9:07/M
75                 Gary Schovajsa      Morton  TX         72         
2 M 70-74   27:22.5   10:13.7     9:07/M
76                 Kolin Hendrix       Lubbock  TX        23         
5 M 20-24   27:29.0   10:20.2     9:10/M
77                 Jackquelyn Proffitt Lubbock  TX        14         
4 F 13-15   27:34.5   10:25.8     9:11/M
78                 Averi Duncan        Lubbock  TX        10         
3 F 10-12   27:35.0   10:26.3     9:12/M
79                 Joe Martin          Lubbock  TX        57         
5 M 55-59   27:36.9   10:28.2     9:12/M
80                 Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX        64         
3 M 60-64   27:57.0   10:48.2     9:19/M
81                 Kate Hesse          Brownfield  TX     10         
4 F 10-12   28:04.2   10:55.5     9:21/M
82                 Justin Hesse        Brownfield  TX     36         
7 M 35-39   28:04.4   10:55.6     9:21/M
83                 Miranda Beedy       Pampa  TX          22         
1 F 10-99   28:08.4   10:59.7     9:23/M
84                 Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TX        62         
4 M 60-64   28:08.6   10:59.9     9:23/M
85                 Rosa Sales          Brownfield  TX     58         
2 F 55-59   28:11.4   11:02.7     9:24/M
86                 Brianne Franco      Brownfield  TX     12         
5 F 10-12   28:26.2   11:17.5     9:29/M
87                 Briana Turner       Lubbock  TX        16         
2 F 16-19   28:51.7   11:42.9     9:37/M
88                 Tanner Morgan       Lubbock  TX        23         
6 M 20-24   28:53.5   11:44.8     9:38/M
89                 Ron Appling         Plainview  TX      45         
6 M 45-49   29:20.3   12:11.5     9:47/M
90                 Hilary Lemon        Lubbock  TX        30         
2 F 30-34   29:25.9   12:17.2     9:48/M
91                 Lauren McCombs      Lubbock  TX        11         
6 F 10-12   29:27.0   12:18.3     9:49/M
92                 Tori Bateman        Lubbock  TX        12         
7 F 10-12   29:32.4   12:23.6     9:51/M
93                 Pam Gaschen         Lubbock  TX        52         
2 F 50-54   29:38.4   12:29.7     9:53/M
94                 Taylor Wolf         Lubbock  TX        32         
2 F 10-99   29:47.9   12:39.1     9:56/M
95                 Michael Duncan      Lubbock  TX        38         
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8 M 35-39   29:53.3   12:44.5     9:58/M
96                 Christina Ramriez   Lubbock  TX        31         
3 F 30-34   29:57.5   12:48.7     9:59/M
97                 Sarah Adams         Lubbock  TX        38         
4 F 35-39   29:59.8   12:51.0    10:00/M
98                 Amanda McCombs      Lubbock  TX        40         
1 F 40-44   30:06.1   12:57.3    10:02/M
99                 Gena Mesquias       Levelland  TX      44         
2 F 40-44   30:06.4   12:57.6    10:02/M
100                Cliofas Martinez    Brownfield  TX     36         
9 M 35-39   30:09.0   13:00.3    10:03/M
101                Jazmine Bryan       Meadow  TX         16         
3 F 16-19   30:34.3   13:25.5    10:11/M
102                Liz Covarrubias     Levelland  TX      48         
3 F 45-49   30:41.2   13:32.4    10:14/M
103                Eli Paden           Slaton  TX         10         
4 M 10-12   30:45.2   13:36.4    10:15/M
104                Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TX        31         
4 F 30-34   31:02.7   13:53.9    10:21/M
105                Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TX        58         
3 F 55-59   31:08.5   13:59.8    10:23/M
106                Paul Gaschen        Lubbock  TX        51         
3 M 50-54   31:14.5   14:05.8    10:25/M
107                Diane Rodriquez     Brownfield  TX     58         
4 F 55-59   31:29.5   14:20.8    10:30/M
108                Jennifer Miller     Luboock  TX        29         
6 F 25-29   31:36.5   14:27.7    10:32/M
109                Jordan Conner       Brownfield  TX     18         
4 F 16-19   31:37.1   14:28.4    10:32/M
110                Kaylee Preston      Lubbock  TX        17         
5 F 16-19   31:37.3   14:28.5    10:32/M
111                Tricia Rimer        Brownfield  TX     42         
3 F 40-44   31:37.3   14:28.5    10:32/M
112                Karisa Preston      Lubbock  TX        19         
6 F 16-19   31:49.3   14:40.6    10:36/M
113                Callie Hendrix      Lubbock  TX        23         
3 F 20-24   32:01.2   14:52.5    10:40/M
114                Amanda Rodriguez    Brownfield  TX     27         
7 F 25-29   32:26.1   15:17.3    10:49/M
115                Jimmy Gonzales      Brownfield  TX     37        
10 M 35-39   32:27.0   15:18.2    10:49/M
116                Melissa Chapa       Odessa  TX         33         
3 F 10-99   32:41.1   15:32.4    10:54/M
117                Allyson Martin      Goldthwaite  TX    19         
4 F 10-99   32:48.2   15:39.5    10:56/M
118                Emily Montoya       Lubbock  TX        22         
5 F 10-99   32:53.5   15:44.8    10:58/M
119                Jim Thompson        Plainview  TX      62         
5 M 60-64   33:14.9   16:06.1    11:05/M
120                Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TX        15         
5 F 13-15   33:40.2   16:31.5    11:13/M
121                Shelley Roten       Lubbock  TX        51         
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3 F 50-54   33:59.9   16:51.2    11:20/M
122                Amber Corley        Lubbock  TX        27         
8 F 25-29   34:11.9   17:03.1    11:24/M
123                Mary Wiltsie        Lubbock  TX        22         
4 F 20-24   34:16.2   17:07.5    11:25/M
124                Virginia Bevers     Post  TX           57         
5 F 55-59   34:32.0   17:23.3    11:31/M
125                Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TX        68         
1 M 65-69   34:56.8   17:48.1    11:39/M
126                Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TX        17         
5 M 16-19   35:01.4   17:52.7    11:40/M
127                Crystal Kahlich     Slaton  TX         53         
4 F 50-54   35:07.5   17:58.7    11:42/M
128                Jalen Franco        Brownfield  TX     13         
6 F 13-15   35:26.4   18:17.7    11:49/M
129                Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX        82         
1 M 80-99   35:32.9   18:24.2    11:51/M
130                Jessica Duran       Brownfield  TX     44         
4 F 40-44   35:53.2   18:44.5    11:58/M
131                James Livermore     Lubbock  TX        70         
3 M 70-74   37:01.1   19:52.4    12:20/M
132                Scott Lawson        Lubbock  TX        31         
5 M 30-34   37:13.7   20:04.9    12:24/M
133                Debby Roman         Lubbock  TX        61         
1 F 60-64   37:18.3   20:09.6    12:26/M
134                Rudyanne Martinez   Brownfield  TX     34         
5 F 30-34   38:43.0   21:34.3    12:54/M
135                Preslea Prieto      Lubbock  TX        11         
8 F 10-12   38:52.6   21:43.8    12:57/M
136                Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX      63         
2 F 60-64   39:48.0   22:39.3    13:16/M
137                Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TX        67         
2 M 65-69   40:05.4   22:56.7    13:22/M
138                Christopher Frei    Brownfield  TX     59         
4 M 10-99   40:17.0   23:08.3    13:26/M
139                Katelynn Frei       Brownfield  TX     27         
9 F 25-29   40:17.4   23:08.7    13:26/M
140                Cathy Paden         Slaton  TX         47         
4 F 45-49   41:00.4   23:51.7    13:40/M
141                James Pratt         Lubbock  TX        75         
1 M 75-79   41:49.7   24:41.0    13:56/M
142                Lisa Preston        Lubbock  TX        43         
5 F 40-44   42:20.0   25:11.2    14:07/M
143                Rachel Hall         Lubbock  TX        26        
10 F 25-29   42:50.7   25:42.0    14:17/M
144                Gracie Perez        Meadow  TX         41         
6 F 40-44   44:00.4   26:51.6    14:40/M
145                Katie Ford          Tahoka  TX         29        
11 F 25-29   44:44.6   27:35.9    14:55/M
146                Michael Redmond     Lubbock  TX        53         
5 M 10-99   46:15.2   29:06.5    15:25/M
147                Kassandra Cauthorn  Lubbock  TX        30         
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6 F 30-34   48:03.9   30:55.2    16:01/M
148                Linda Peterson      Lubbock  TX        71         
1 F 70-74   48:17.6   31:08.9    16:06/M
149                Celeste Thompson    Lubbock  TX        30         
7 F 30-34   49:17.2   32:08.5    16:26/M
150                Aiden Chapa         Odessa  TX         11         
5 M 10-12   49:43.5   32:34.7    16:34/M
151                Artie Corelis       Lubbock  TX        51         
6 F 10-99   50:17.9   33:09.2    16:46/M
152                Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX        66         
1 F 65-69   51:21.3   34:12.6    17:07/M
153                Veronica Herrera    Levelland  TX      42         
7 F 10-99   55:55.3   38:46.6    18:38/M
-----------------------------------
WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
10 MILE OVERALL
July 04, 2017

Place              Name              City             Age    Age 
Group Place Total Time Time Back Total Pace
1                  Ben Miller        Lubbock  TX      28           
1 10M AGR  1:08:38.8               6:52/M
2                  Nicholas Reeves   Lubbock  TX      38           
1 M 35-39  1:08:38.8    0:00.0     6:52/M
3                  Trent Early       Lubbock  TX      28           
1 M 25-29  1:09:00.0    0:21.2     6:54/M
4                  Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX      37           
2 M 35-39  1:09:47.8    1:09.0     6:59/M
5                  Popcorn Leonard   Midland  TX      56           
1 M 55-59  1:16:29.8    7:51.0     7:39/M
6                  Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TX    44           
1 10M AGR  1:18:20.7    9:41.9     7:50/M
7                  Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX       49           
1 M 45-49  1:18:31.5    9:52.7     7:51/M
8                  Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX      44           
1 F 40-44  1:20:05.7   11:26.9     8:01/M
9                  Daniel Preston    Lubbock  TX      43           
1 M 40-44  1:21:46.8   13:08.0     8:11/M
10                 Frank Corley      Lubbock  TX      23           
1 M 20-24  1:21:46.8   13:08.0     8:11/M
11                 Paul Pare         Lubbock  TX      55           
2 M 55-59  1:25:15.2   16:36.4     8:32/M
12                 Cheri Gerwig      Lubbock  TX      37           
1 F 35-39  1:25:46.6   17:07.8     8:35/M
13                 Sergio Trevino    Lubbock  TX      48           
2 M 45-49  1:26:53.9   18:15.1     8:41/M
14                 Joseph Wilson     Lubbock  TX      61           
1 M 60-64  1:29:14.2   20:35.4     8:55/M
15                 Leo Diosdado      Lubbock  TX      31           
1 M 16-99  1:31:04.4   22:25.6     9:06/M
16                 Jon McGough       Lubbock  TX      44           
2 M 40-44  1:31:47.4   23:08.6     9:11/M
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17                 Kristi Starr      Lubbock  TX      46           
1 F 16-99  1:32:23.2   23:44.4     9:14/M
18                 John Culberson    Ransom Cnyn  TX  58           
2 M 16-99  1:32:55.9   24:17.1     9:18/M
19                 Karl Wiltsie      Lubbock  TX      28           
2 M 25-29  1:33:38.9   25:00.1     9:22/M
20                 Justin R Brown    Lubbock  TX      31           
1 M 30-34  1:33:59.0   25:20.2     9:24/M
21                 Deloras Shubert   Midland  TX      49           
1 F 45-49  1:34:23.5   25:44.7     9:26/M
22                 Ashley Bautista   Levelland  TX    29           
1 F 25-29  1:36:09.2   27:30.4     9:37/M
23                 Farrell Martin    Goldthwaite  TX  51           
3 M 16-99  1:38:10.2   29:31.4     9:49/M
24                 Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX      66           
1 M 65-69  1:39:38.7   30:59.9     9:58/M
25                 Frank Mendoza     Earth  TX        50           
1 M 50-54  1:40:06.5   31:27.7    10:01/M
26                 Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TX      41           
4 M 16-99  1:41:05.0   32:26.2    10:07/M
27                 Reeda York        Levelland  TX    54           
1 F 50-54  1:41:59.3   33:20.5    10:12/M
28                 Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TX    33           
1 F 30-34  1:42:36.0   33:57.2    10:16/M
29                 Andrea Salas      Lubbock  TX      38           
2 F 35-39  1:43:24.2   34:45.4    10:20/M
30                 Michael Tackitt   Lubbock  TX      30           
5 M 16-99  1:44:49.3   36:10.5    10:29/M
31                 Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TX    45           
6 M 16-99  1:45:09.4   36:30.6    10:31/M
32                 Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX      45           
3 M 45-49  1:46:46.0   38:07.2    10:41/M
33                 Tiffany West      Dumas  TX        34           
2 F 16-99  1:47:35.8   38:57.0    10:46/M
34                 Lori Ware         Levelland  TX    48           
2 F 45-49  1:48:30.5   39:51.7    10:51/M
35                 Ana Mendoza       Lubbock  TX      26           
2 F 25-29  1:49:03.7   40:24.9    10:54/M
36                 Evyn Decker       Amarillo  TX     17           
1 F 16-19  1:49:37.0   40:58.2    10:58/M
37                 Travis Bruster    Lubbock  TX      43           
3 M 40-44  1:51:15.5   42:36.7    11:08/M
38                 Ian Scott Fleming Lubbock  TX      62           
2 M 60-64  1:52:06.3   43:27.5    11:13/M
39                 Steve German      Lubbock  TX      60           
3 M 60-64  1:52:53.1   44:14.3    11:17/M
40                 Nicole Phillips   Levelland  TX    28           
3 F 25-29  1:58:35.4   49:56.6    11:52/M
41                 Justin Holcombe   Brownfield  TX   29           
3 M 25-29  1:59:40.5   51:01.7    11:58/M
42                 Jenny Decker      Amarillo  TX     42           
2 F 40-44  2:00:57.4   52:18.6    12:06/M
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43                 Kristina Peterson Lubbock  TX      50           
2 F 50-54  2:06:51.7   58:12.9    12:41/M
44                 Rachelle Lock     Lubbock  TX      30           
2 F 30-34  2:07:18.5   58:39.7    12:44/M
45                 Sara Beedy        Brownfield  TX   33           
3 F 16-99  2:07:54.3   59:15.5    12:47/M
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